
Raklista

NT, Myresjö
Nationell tävling  den 7 augusti 2011

Spelplats: Myresjö BGK Filt

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

1 Magnus Karlsson Nässjö BGK 30 35 65 32,5

Andreas Johansson Myresjö BGK 33 32 65 32,5

3 Björn Berntsson Växjö BGK 34 32 66 33,0

4 Håkan Sandberg Nässjö BGK 33 35 68 34,0

5 Lars Andersson BGK Värend 36 35 71 35,5

6 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 35 37 72 36,0

Rasmus Nilsson Växjö BGK 38 34 72 36,0

8 Johan Ahlander Kungälvs BGK 36 37 73 36,5

Fredrik Tagesson Olofströms BGK 35 38 73 36,5

10 Jonas Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 37 37 74 37,0

Stefan Jonsson Myresjö BGK 40 34 74 37,0

Per Celander Kalmar MGK 40 34 74 37,0

13 Michael Ahlqvist Växjö BGK 38 38 76 38,0

Jonathan Karlsson-Rosengren Kalmar MGK 42 34 76 38,0

15 Mattias Lindén Nässjö BGK 37 40 77 38,5

16 Mikael Kvist BGK Värend 35 43 78 39,0

17 Tommy Bergström Växjö BGK 41 38 79 39,5

Bengt Karlsson Nässjö BGK 35 44 79 39,5

19 Lars Wahlström Nässjö BGK 42 38 80 40,0

20 Jörgen Samuelsson Nässjö BGK 41 40 81 40,5

Larry Lund Borås MGK 41 40 81 40,5

22 Marie Israelsson Kungälvs BGK 42 41 83 41,5

Ing-Mari Mattisson Olofströms BGK 38 45 83 41,5

Thomas Pedersen BGK Jönköping 39 44 83 41,5

25 Per-Olof Skoog Växjö BGK 50 34 84 42,0

26 Jan-Olof Lindström Myresjö BGK 46 39 85 42,5

27 Lars-Olof Rydén Myresjö BGK 43 43 86 43,0

28 Claes Mörck Myresjö BGK 47 40 87 43,5

29 Stefan Johansson Växjö BGK 47 44 91 45,5

Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 50 41 91 45,5

Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 52 39 91 45,5

32 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 41 51 92 46,0

33 Tommy Mattisson Olofströms BGK 50 44 94 47,0

34 Irene Bergström Växjö BGK 52 44 96 48,0

Magnus Gustavsson Växjö BGK 48 48 96 48,0

36 Viktor Ljungkvist Nässjö BGK 50 47 97 48,5

Lisbeth Ellström Ersta MGK 47 53 100 50,0

38 Gunnar Holmgren BGK Jönköping 56 44 100 50,0

39 Lucas Andersson Växjö BGK 48 53 101 50,5

40 Björn Carlsson Myresjö BGK 57 49 106 53,0

41 Anders Sjöhlin Myresjö BGK 58 50 108 54,0

Margareta Andersson Växjö BGK 49 59 108 54,0

43 Tord Ellström Ersta MGK 75 - 75 75,0



Resultatlista

NT, Myresjö
Nationell tävling  den 7 augusti 2011

Spelplats: Myresjö BGK Filt

A
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

1 Björn Berntsson Växjö BGK 34 32 66 33,0

2 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 35 37 72 36,0

3 Johan Ahlander Kungälvs BGK sd 36 37 73 36,5

4 Fredrik Tagesson Olofströms BGK 35 38 73 36,5

5 Jonas Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 37 37 74 37,0

Stefan Jonsson Myresjö BGK 40 34 74 37,0

7 Jörgen Samuelsson Nässjö BGK 41 40 81 40,5

B
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

1 Magnus Karlsson Nässjö BGK 30 35 65 32,5

2 Andreas Johansson Myresjö BGK sd 33 32 65 32,5

3 Lars Andersson BGK Värend 36 35 71 35,5

4 Michael Ahlqvist Växjö BGK 38 38 76 38,0

5 Mattias Lindén Nässjö BGK 37 40 77 38,5

6 Mikael Kvist BGK Värend 35 43 78 39,0

7 Marie Israelsson Kungälvs BGK 42 41 83 41,5

8 Irene Bergström Växjö BGK 52 44 96 48,0

9 Lisbeth Ellström Ersta MGK 47 53 100 50,0

C
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

1 Tommy Bergström Växjö BGK 41 38 79 39,5

2 Ing-Mari Mattisson Olofströms BGK 38 45 83 41,5

3 Thomas Pedersen BGK Jönköping sd 39 44 83 41,5

4 Claes Mörck Myresjö BGK 47 40 87 43,5

5 Viktor Ljungkvist Nässjö BGK 50 47 97 48,5

6 Björn Carlsson Myresjö BGK 57 49 106 53,0

7 Anders Sjöhlin Myresjö BGK 58 50 108 54,0

D
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

1 Rasmus Nilsson Växjö BGK 38 34 72 36,0

2 Stefan Johansson Växjö BGK 47 44 91 45,5

3 Magnus Gustavsson Växjö BGK 48 48 96 48,0

4 Lucas Andersson Växjö BGK 48 53 101 50,5

5 Margareta Andersson Växjö BGK 49 59 108 54,0



Resultatlista

NT, Myresjö
Nationell tävling  den 7 augusti 2011

Spelplats: Myresjö BGK Filt

OT Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

1 Håkan Sandberg Nässjö BGK 33 35 68 34,0

2 Per Celander Kalmar MGK 40 34 74 37,0

3 Bengt Karlsson Nässjö BGK 35 44 79 39,5

4 Lars Wahlström Nässjö BGK 42 38 80 40,0

5 Larry Lund Borås MGK 41 40 81 40,5

6 Per-Olof Skoog Växjö BGK 50 34 84 42,0

7 Jan-Olof Lindström Myresjö BGK 46 39 85 42,5

8 Lars-Olof Rydén Myresjö BGK 43 43 86 43,0

9 Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 50 41 91 45,5

Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 52 39 91 45,5

11 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 41 51 92 46,0

12 Tommy Mattisson Olofströms BGK 50 44 94 47,0

13 Gunnar Holmgren BGK Jönköping 56 44 100 50,0

14 Tord Ellström Ersta MGK utgått75 - 75 75,0

Ungdom pojkar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

1 Jonathan Karlsson-Rosengren Kalmar MGK 42 34 76 38,0


